

Sign in / Register Global sites

~ 2

简体中文 | 繁體中文 | 日本語 | 한국어 | Bahasa Indonesia **Search** Advanced Search **③** News Releases **○** Events

Products & Services

News Releases

Knowledge Center

For Journalists & Media

CEDRUS INVESTMENTS

Multimedia Theater

Contact Us

Home Page > News Releases > Industry News ▼ > Cedrus Investments' Chairman to Speak at the Indonesia Investment and Business Forum 2013

Cedrus Investments' Chairman to Speak at the Indonesia Investment and Business Forum 2013



2013-10-16 09:01



Highlighting Cedrus Investments' Commitments to Indonesia

HONG KONG, Oct. 16, 2013 /PRNewswire/ — The Chairman of Cedrus

Investments ("Cedrus"), Mr. Rani Jarkas, will be speaking at "The Indonesia
Investment and Business Forum 2013: Next Destination" in Hong Kong on Thursday, 7 November, 2013. The forum's opening remarks will be made by H.E. Mr. Imron Cotan, Ambassador of Extraordinary and

Plenipotentiary of the Republic of Indonesia to People's Republic of China (PRC) and Mongolia and Mr.

Challef Akbar Tjandraningrat, Consul General of the Republic of Indonesia in Hong Kong Special

Administrative Region (HKSAR). Mr. Jarkas will be sharing his experience in doing business and making

investments in Indonesia and offering an update on Cedrus' latest commitments to the country.

In 2012, Cedrus opened an office in Jakarta, and recently the firm **obtained an Indonesian foreign direct investment (FDI) license**. Cedrus sees great potential in Indonesia and has been actively investing in local natural resource projects. The firm also facilitates business and investment flows between its international investor clients, particularly those from the Greater China and the Middle East and North Africa (MENA) regions, and this vibrant and resource-rich market.

Cedrus Investments' Chairman, Rani Jarkas said, "I am honored to be invited to speak at the forum for the second year in a row. With the support of Cedrus' governmental and business partners in the region, Cedrus intends to pursue additional interesting inbound and outbound investment opportunities."

About Cedrus Investments Ltd.

Cedrus Investments Ltd. is a global boutique investment firm that offers expertise in private wealth management, asset management and financial advisory services to a clientele of leading institutional investors, corporations, family offices and high net worth individuals around the world.

For further information about Cedrus Investments, please visit www.cedrusinvestments.com

Media Enquiry:

Cedrus Investments Ltd

Amy Sin

+852-3519-2828

information@cedrusinvestments.com

Source: Cedrus Investments Ltd

Featured Video

Related Keywords:

Banking/Financial Service

Oil/Energy

Trade show news

Recent Releases

Cedrus Investments' Nanotechnology Indices Outperform Major Indices in 1H2016 2016-08-16

Director at Cedrus Investments Invited to Speak at The SGX Investor Education Series -Digging Into Minerals Companies on 18th March, 2016 2016-03-30

Cedrus Investments Announces it is Making China its Top Priority 2016-01-12

Dr. Raden Sukhyar, Former Director General of Mineral and Coal, Ministry of Energy and Mineral Resources of Indonesia, Joins Cedrus Investments as Managing Director 2015-10-19

Cedrus Investments' Chairman to Speak at The China Mining Congress and Expo 2015 on 22nd October, 2015 2015-10-05

Go to MediaRoom

Banking/Financial Service Recent Releases

Zhaopin Limited Reports Fourth Quarter and Fiscal Year 2016 Financial Results 2016-08-22

SGOCO Group, Ltd. Announces Increase In Its Authorized Share Capital and Authorized Ordinary Shares 2016-08-20

Canadian Medical Technology Company LABORIE to Become New Subsidiary 2016-08-19

InterOil Highlights Value Created by ExxonMobil Transaction 2016-08-19

Cheetah Mobile Announces Second Quarter 2016 Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results 2016-08-19 Cedrus Investments' Chairman to Speak at the Indonesia Investment and Business Foru... 页码, 2/2

Read more
Oil/Energy Recent Releases
Trade show news Recent Releases

About PR Newswire | Contact PR Newswire | Conditions of Services | Careers | Site Map | RSS Feeds Copyright © 2003-2016 PR Newswire All Rights Reserved.

A Cision company.